
Master Plan Project ꟷ Consultants shortlisted from IPA Panel 
 

S. No. Name & Address of the firm Contact Person & Details 

1. 
Engineers India Ltd.  
1, EIB, Bhikaji Cama Place, R.K. 
Puram, New Delhi-110066  

Mr.M. Arulraj,  
Senior General Manager, Business 
Development  
Phone: 011- 26762450  
/26762121(EPABX)  
m.arulraj@eil.co.in  

 

2. 

 

RITES Limited  
Plot-1, Shikhar Sector – 29, ROC, 
Gugaon – 122001  

Mr. R. Saravanan,  
Additional General Manger / Ports & 
Water Resourrces Division  
Phone: 0124-2818457/257166  
rsarvanan@rites.com  
info@rites.com 

3. 
CRISIL Ltd. 
CRISIL House, Central Avenue, 
Hiranandani Business Park, Powai, 
Mumbai – 400076  

Mr.P. Jagannarayan  
Phone: 022-33421874 / 33423000  
jagannarayan.padmanabhan@crisil.com  

4. 
Deloitte Touche Tohmotsu India LLP 
7th Floor, Building 10B, Cyber City 
Complex, DLF City Phase II, 
Gurgaon-122002  

Mr. Sudeep Kumar Sinha(Partner)  
Phone: 0124-6792012/6792365  
sksinha@deloitte.com  

5. 
WAPCOS 
76-c, Sector-18, Gururam -122015  
 

Mr.Arjun Chikara, Additional Chief 
Engineer, Ports Harbour and Inland 
Waterways  
Phone: 0124-2397388 / 2397395 / 
2348028  
ports@wapcos.co.in  

6. 

TATA Consulting Engineers 
15th Floor Empire Tower Cloud City 
Campus Opp Relible Tech Park 
Thane – Belapur Road Airoli Navi 
Mumbai – 400708  
 

Mr.Vinay Krishnan Deputy General 
Manager – Business Development  
Mobile: 022 61148515 / 61148181  
9821156642  
vkrishnan@tce.co.in / mail@tce.co.in 

 

7. 

AECOM India Pvt. Ltd  
3rd Floor, Building No. 8A, DLF Cyber 
City, DLF Phase II, Gurgaon -122002  

Mr.Saurabh Sharma,  
Technical Director, Port & Marine, India  
Phone: 0124-4871400 / 4830100 / 
4830108  
saurabh.sharma@aecom.com  
sanjeev.gupta@aecom.com  

8. 

Aarvee Associates Architects 
Engineers & Consultants Pvt. Ltd. 
Ravula Residency, Srinagar Colony 
Main Rd., Hyderabad - 500082  
 

Mr.D V Subbaraju,  
Associate Vice President  
Phone: 040-48483456 /48483456 / 
23737633  
9848436686, 9908501612 
Email: subbaraju.dv@aarvee.net, 
railways@aarvee.net, 
aarvee@aarvee.net   
 



 

9. 

Egis India Consulting Engineers Pvt. 
Ltd.  
Plot No.-80, Sector-32 Gurugram, 
Haryana-122001  

Mr. Vidyasagar K Pedgaonkar  
Phone: 0124-4249200  
egis-india@egis-india.com  

10. 
PADECO Co. Ltd. 
Sunteck Centre 37-40  
4th Floor, Subhash Road, Vile Parle 
(E), Mumbai- 400057  

Mr.Vishwa Deo Sharma  
Chief Operating Officer  
Email: pipl@padeco.co.in  

11. 
Tractebel Engineering Pvt. Ltd. 
INTEC House, 37, Institutional Area, 
Sector 44,  
Gurgaon – 122002  

Mr. Virendra Kumar Jha,  
General Manager –M&S  
Phone: 9811698349  
0124-4698500 / 4698586  
virendra.jha@tractebel.engie.com  

12. 

 

Nippon Koei India Pvt. Ltd.  
Registered Office:5th Floor, Flat No. 
501 & 502, La Palazzo Apartments, 
Sri Srinivasa Hills, Madhapur, 
Hyderabad-50081, Telangana, India  
Corporate Office:5th Floor, Eros 
Corporate Tower, Nehru Place, New 
Delhi-110019  

Dr. G. Sampath Kumar, Director  
Mr. Jyotisman Dutta (Asst. General 
Manager)  
Mr. Ryoya Watanabe (Representive New 
Delhi Office)  
Mr. Ashish Ghasi (Head- Business 
Promotion unit)  
Mr. Sunil Dutt(Dy. Director)  
Phone:040-29708501,  
011-66338000, 011-6633-8036 
info@nkindia.in  

13. 

STMI & Selhorn (JV) 
#443 6th Floor, Annex-1 Building, 
Guna Complex, Anna Salai, 
Teynampet Chennai – 600018  
 

Mr. Sanjit Biswas, Director  
Phone: 8939687464 / 9791847915 /  
044-40916152  
sanjit@stmic.in  
Rohit.bathija@stmic.in  

14. 
Voyants Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 
403, 4th Floor, Park Centra, Sector-
30, NH-8 Gurugram - 122001  
 

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Juvvaladinne, 
Vice President  
Mobile: 7995779185 / 0124-4598200  
Email: jvr@voyants.in / info@voyants.in  

15. 

Haskoning DHV Consulting Pvt. Ltd. 
Platinum Techno Park 502-505, 5th 
Floor Plot No. 17 & 18 Sector 30 A, 
Navi Mumbai – 400703  
 

Mr. Mohammad Aslam Bijapur,  
Phone: 9004031724 / 022-41615000  
aslam.bijapur@rhdhv.com  
info.india@rhdhv.com  

16. 

 

IR Class Systems & Solutions Pvt. Ltd  
6th Floor, Industrial Services, 52A, Adi 
Shankaracharya Marrg, Powai, 
Mumbai – 400072  

Mr. Anup Kulkarni  
Phone: 022-71199394 / 30519400 / 
71199400  
anup.kulkarni@irclass.org  
industrial_services@irclass.org  

17. 

L&T Infrastructure Engineering Ltd. 
TC 2 Building, 3rd Floor, Mount 
Poonamallee Road, Manapakkam, 
P.B. No.979, Chennai-600089, Tamil 
Nadu, India 

Mr. Sanjeev P S (Head- Proposals)  
Phone: 044-22597500  
bd1@lntiel.com  

 


